BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

K75

K75RT

R80R

R 80 RT Monolever
K 100

K 100

K100 LT

K 100 RS

R 100 RS

R 100 RS

R 100 RT Monolever
R 100 RT Monolever
R RS

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 640HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
750
750
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100

ANNI
1990 - 1996
1990 - 1996
1993 - 1994
1988 - 1995
1982 - 1987
1988 - 1990
1988 - 1990
1988 - 1990
1988 - 1989
1989 - 1992
1988 - 1989
1989 - 1995
1994 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494
34112310494




